Date
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5

Date
2/13
2/13
2/13
2/13
2/14
2/15
2/15

Date
2/26
2/27
2/27
2/27
2/27
2/29
2/29

Time

CCPS 2024 Middle School Soccer

Location

1
Visitors

5:30 PM Tara/Hines Babb
6:45 PM Tara/Hines Adamson

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM

Time

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Time

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Steele
Steele
SC
SC
12 Oaks

Location

Steele
Steele
SC
SC

12 Oaks
SC
SC

Location
12 Oaks
Steele
Steele
Tara/Hines
Tara/Hines
Steele
Steele

Morrow
Forest Park
Jonesboro
Elite Scholars
Pointe South
Eddie White
3
Visitors
Pointe South
Adamson
Forest Park
Babb
Mundy's Mill
Jonesboro
Rex Mill
MD Roberts

5
Visitors
Mundy's Mill
Elite Scholars

Morrow
North Clayton
Jonesboro
Rex Mill
Kendrick
Riverdale

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

AT

BYE

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

BYE

AT
AT

AT
AT
AT
AT

BYE

Home
MD Roberts
Kendrick
Riverdale
Rex Mill
North Clayton
Sequoyah
Mundy's Mill

Home
Morrow
Sequoyah
Riverdale
North Clayton
Kendrick
Elite Scholars
Eddie White

Home
Eddie White
Forest Park
Adamson
MD Roberts
Pointe South
Babb
Sequoyah

Date
2/7
2/7
2/7
2/7
2/7
2/7
2/7

Date
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20

Date
3/5
3/5
3/5
3/5
3/5
3/7
3/7

58 Total Matches

2
Time  Location Visitors
5:30PM  Steele  Mundy's Mill AT
6:45 PM  Steele MD Roberts AT
5:30 PM SC Eddie White AT
6:45 PM SC North Clayton AT
5:30 PM Tara/Hines Morrow AT
6:45 PM Tara/Hines Riverdale AT
5:30PM 12 Oaks Sequoyah AT
Babb BYE
4
Time Location Visitors
5:30PM  Steele Forest Park AT
6:45PM  Steele Riverdale AT
5:30 PM Tara/Hines Kendrick AT
6:45 PM Tara/Hines Mundy's Mill AT
5:30PM 12 Oaks Pointe South AT
6:45PM 12 Oaks MD Roberts AT
Elite Scholars BYE
North Clayton BYE
Sequoyah  BYE
6
Time Location Visitors
5:30 PM SC North Clayton AT
6:45 PM SC Forest Park AT
5:30 PM Tara/Hines MD Roberts AT
6:45 PM Tara/Hines Babb AT
5:30PM 12 Oaks Sequoyah AT
5:30 PM SC Adamson AT
6:45 PM SC Kendrick AT
Rex Mill BYE

Revised 11.14.23

Home
Adamson
Rex Mill
Kendrick
Forest Park
Elite Scholars
Jonesboro
Pointe South

Home
Adamson
Rex Mill
Jonesboro
Morrow
Babb
Eddie White

Home
Eddie White
Pointe South
Riverdale
Elite Scholars
Mundy's Mill
Jonesboro
Morrow



Date
3/14
3/14
3/14
3/14

4/11 Playoffs - Top 8 Teams
4/16 Playoffs- Top 4 teams
4/23 Championship Game

Time
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Location

12 Oaks

12 Oaks
SC
SC

7

Visitors
Eddie White
Elite Scholars
Rex Mill
Riverdale
Kendrick
Morrow
Mundy's Mill
Jonesboro
Adamson
Forest Park
Pointe South

5:30/6:45
5:30/ 6:45
6:00 PM

Home
AT Sequoyah
AT MD Roberts
AT North Clayton
AT Babb
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE

Locations SC & Steel
Location: Steele Road
Location: Steele Road

Highlighted teams are the teams hosting (Gate/Concessions)
Changes to schedule are also highlighted

Do not overstock your concessions. It should be just a few items
Highlighted items in Green are changes made to the orginal schedule



