CCPS 2024 Middle School Soccer						58 Total Matches Revised 11.14.					
Date	Time	Location	Visitors		<u>Home</u>	Dat	e Time	Location	Visitors		<u>Home</u>
2/5	5:30 PM	Tara/Hines	Babb	ΑT	MD Roberts	2/	 7 5:30 PI	√ Steele	Mundy's Mill	АТ	Adamson
2/5	6:45 PM	Tara/Hines	Adamson	ΑT	Kendrick	2/	6:45 PN	1 Steele	MD Roberts	ΑT	Rex Mill
2/5	5:30 PM	Steele	Morrow	ΑT	Riverdale	2/	5:30 PI	И SC	Eddie White	ΑT	Kendrick
2/5	6:45 PM	Steele	Forest Park	ΑT	Rex Mill	2/	6:45 PN	1 SC	North Clayton	AT	Forest Park
2/5	5:30 PM	SC	Jonesboro	ΑT	North Clayton	2/	5:30 PI	√ Tara/Hines	Morrow	AT	Elite Scholars
2/5	6:45 PM	SC	Elite Scholars	ΑT	Sequoyah	2/	6:45 PN	1 Tara/Hines	Riverdale	AT	Jonesboro
2/5	5:30 PM	12 Oaks	Pointe South	ΑT	Mundy's Mill	2/	5:30 PI	√ 12 Oaks	Sequoyah	ΑT	Pointe South
	Eddie White BYE							Babb	BYE		
			3						4		
Date	Time	Location	Visitors		Home	Dat	e Time	Location	Visitors		Home
2/13	5:30 PM	Steele	Pointe South	ΑT	Morrow	2/2	0 5:30 PI	∕l Steele	Forest Park	ΑT	Adamson
2/13	6:45 PM	Steele	Adamson	ΑT	Sequoyah	2/2	0 6:45 PN	1 Steele	Riverdale	ΑT	Rex Mill
2/13	5:30 PM	SC	Forest Park	ΑT	Riverdale	2/2	0 5:30 PI	√ Tara/Hines	Kendrick	ΑT	Jonesboro
2/13	6:45 PM	SC	Babb	ΑT		2/2		1 Tara/Hines	Mundy's Mill	ΑT	Morrow
2/14	5:30 PM	12 Oaks	Mundy's Mill	ΑT	Kendrick	2/2			Pointe South	ΑT	Babb
2/15	5:30 PM	SC	Jonesboro	ΑT	Elite Scholars	2/2	0 6:45 PN	12 Oaks	MD Roberts	ΑT	Eddie White
2/15	6:45 PM	SC	Rex Mill	ΑT	Eddie White				Elite Scholars	BYE	
			MD Roberts	BYE					North Clayton		
									Sequoyah	BYE	
			5						6		
Date	Time	Location	Visitors		Home	Dat		Location	Visitors		Home
2/26	5:30 PM	12 Oaks	Mundy's Mill		Eddie White	3/!			North Clayton	ΑT	Eddie White
2/27	5:30 PM	Steele	Elite Scholars		Forest Park	3/!			Forest Park	ΑT	Pointe South
2/27	6:45 PM	Steele	Morrow		Adamson	3/!		// Tara/Hines	MD Roberts	ΑT	Riverdale
2/27	5:30 PM	Tara/Hines	North Clayton	ΑT	MD Roberts	3/!		1 Tara/Hines		ΑT	Elite Scholars
2/27	6:45 PM	Tara/Hines	Jonesboro	ΑT		3/!			Sequoyah	AT	Mundy's Mill
2/29	5:30 PM	Steele	Rex Mill	ΑT	Babb	3/			Adamson	AT	Jonesboro
2/29	6:45 PM	Steele	Kendrick		Sequoyah	3/	6:45 PN	1 SC	Kendrick	AT	Morrow
			Riverdale	BYE					Rex Mill	BYE	

7

Date Time		Location	Visitors		Home		
3/14	5:30 PM	12 Oaks	Eddie White	ΑT	Sequoyah		
3/14	6:45 PM	12 Oaks	Elite Scholars	ΑT	MD Roberts		
3/14	5:30 PM	SC	Rex Mill	ΑT	North Clayton		
3/14	6:45 PM	SC	Riverdale	ΑT	Babb		
			Kendrick	BYE			
			Morrow	BYE			
			Mundy's Mill	BYE			
			Jonesboro	BYE			
			Adamson	BYE			
			Forest Park	BYE			
			Pointe South	BYE			

4/11	Playoffs - Top 8 Teams	5:30/6:45	Locations SC & Steel
4/16	Playoffs- Top 4 teams	5:30 / 6:45	Location: Steele Road
4/23	Championship Game	6:00 PM	Location: Steele Road

Highlighted teams are the teams hosting (Gate/Concessions)
Changes to schedule are also highlighted

Do not overstock your concessions. It should be just a few items Highlighted items in Green are changes made to the orginal schedule